10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Apparatus Engineer
Paramedic

Admin Captain

Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Emt

Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Emt

Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Apparatus Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Firefighter Emt

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Emt

Firefighter Emt

Other Positions Held Special District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Fire

Fire

Fire

Administration

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages
$102,115

$71,592

$69,925

$56,245

$55,947

$54,855

$52,322

$49,698

$49,674

$48,963

$48,546

$48,544

$47,440

$46,967

$46,018

$45,475

$44,642

$44,596



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

District Secretary

Firefighter Emt

Firefighter Emt

Financial Analyst

Firefighter Apparatus Engineer

Temporary

Firefighter Mechanic

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Firefighter Paramedic

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Board

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Administration

Fire

Fire

Administration

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board

$44,312

$44,096

$43,584

$43,210

$42,169

$40,954

$39,025

$30,532

$19,183

$18,311

$12,166

$11,578

$6,953

$5,639

$4,685

$3,533

$1,533

$975



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Board

Board

Board Chairman

Board

Temporary

Temporary

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Northshore Fire Protection
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board

Board

Board

Board

Fire

Fire

$686

$550

$546

$525

$525

$525

$450

$175

$170



