	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Northshore Fire Protection District	Administration	\$102,115
2.	Battalion Chief		Northshore Fire Protection District	Administration	\$71,592
3.	Fire Captain Paramedic		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$69,925
4.	Firefighter Paramedic		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$56,245
5.	Firefighter Apparatus Engineer Paramedic		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$55,947
6.	Admin Captain		Northshore Fire Protection District	Administration	\$54,855
7.	Firefighter Paramedic		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$52,322
8.	Firefighter Paramedic		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$49,698
9.	Firefighter Emt		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$49,674
10.	Firefighter Paramedic		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$48,963
11.	Firefighter Emt		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$48,546
12.	Firefighter Paramedic		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$48,544
13.	Firefighter Apparatus Engineer		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$47,440
14.	Firefighter Paramedic		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$46,967
15.	Firefighter Emt		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$46,018
16.	Firefighter Paramedic		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$45,475
17.	Firefighter Emt		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$44,642
18.	Firefighter Emt		Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$44,596

19.	District Secretary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Administration	\$44,312
20.	Firefighter Emt	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$44,096
21.	Firefighter Emt	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$43,584
22.	Financial Analyst	Northshore Fire Protection District	Administration	\$43,210
23.	Firefighter Apparatus Engineer	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$42,169
24.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$40,954
25.	Firefighter Mechanic	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$39,025
26.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$30,532
27.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$19,183
28.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$18,311
29.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$12,166
30.	Firefighter Paramedic	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$11,578
31.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$6,953
32.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$5,639
33.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$4,685
34.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$3,533
35.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,533
36.	Board	Northshore Fire Protection District	Board	\$975

37.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$686
38.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$550
39.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$546
40.	Board	Northshore Fire Protection District	Board	\$525
41.	Board	Northshore Fire Protection District	Board	\$525
42.	Board Chairman	Northshore Fire Protection District	Board	\$525
43.	Board	Northshore Fire Protection District	Board	\$450
44.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$175
45.	Temporary	Northshore Fire Protection District	Fire	\$170